18

16

9 RN

FiE

14

e £ E £

17

BI

L J

16

14

16

15

FiE

13

16

E Lydian Basics

14

13

16

14

13

FtE

16

How To Make Lydian Sound Metal

14

E Lydian Scale

12
E Lydian Chords (E-F#)

33

E(¢11)
q p—
4

33*°°*3 3

PM.-----4

1 OOOOONMNO
WV RN

I
33FIII gi

PM. -=--mmmmm e e

\ Wi
come <O
LN

L J

E Lydian Riff

P

DO N cor-aNo

o . 47"
TI T

AT

A ut

&
e
T
A
B

1/1

0
\Y)

0—0——=—6—7—=6

0—=0

11
8
9

0
A

0—0—0—0—0—=—0—-o0




